
LOT 13 BLOCK A FOREST COUNTRY
SECOND ADDITION. PORTION IN
SEC 22 4S-16. WD 1007-1345 &

GRAHAM WALTER I/GRAHAM DENISE L
723 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-16-03000-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/28/2024 KS 0.87 47,250 0 0 47,250

STANDARD
3

255,904
20,421
47,250

323,575
110,545
213,030

HX HB 51,411
161,619
323,575

0

323,575

1007/1345 2/17/2004 WD Q I 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN & DEBORAH S OWE

WALATER I & DENISE 

1007/1345 2/17/2004 WD Q I 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENN & DEBORAH S OWE

WALTER I & DENISE L
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30837 MAINT/ALTR 60 03/11/2013

03365 MAINT/ALTR 45 08/10/2012

10994 POOL 80 04/08/1996

2005HX Base Yr

180 SW SLASH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 90
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,065 114.6831 128.45 393,699 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2628

BAS 2,628 100 2,628 219,419

FGR 550 55 302 25,215

FOP 144 30 43 3,590

FST 128 55 70 5,845

UOP 112 20 22 1,837

3,562 3,065 255,904

BAS= W13 UOP= N8 W14 S8 E14$W46S40 E27 FOP= E18 N8 W18 S8$ N8
E18 S18 E22 N34 FGR= E25 N22 W25 S22$ FST= N16 W8 S16 E8$ W8
N16$ .

BAS

13
46

40

27

8

18

18

22

34

8

16

UOP 8

14

8

14

FOP

18

8

18

8

FGR

25

22

25

22

FST16

8

16

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 988.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,482

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 134.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 603

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

20,421

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 15,750


